Trapani Arabian Horse Cup (C

International)

Trapani,

Italy

10 May 2025, Colts 2-3 Years
Ooid

Position Horse

1st Name: CPE KENZO
Colour: grey
Owner: Vito
Cristiano

2nd Name: MARADONA
PP)
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Prisco
Donato - Societa
Agricola P.P.A (IT)

3rd Name: NADIR
KADAR
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Messina
Maria Vita

4th Name: SAUL
MONISCIONE
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MATTINA
ANTONINO PIO

Score
90.17

89.67

89.33

88.83

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

J.D.
19.5
19.5
17
15.5
19

J.D.
19
18.5
18
15
19

J.D.
19
18.5
18
15
19

J.D.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15

18

C.C.
19.5

19
18
15

19.5

C.C.

19
19

17.5
15.5

19

C.C.

18.5
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

C.C.

19
19
18
15.5
19

C.L.

19
19

17.5
14.5

19

C.L.

19
19

17.5

15
19

C.L.
19
19
18

15.5
19

C.L.
19
19

17.5

14.5

18.5



5th Name: MG JASPERS 87
Colour: grey
Owner: MELANIA
SANTALUCIA

6th Name: RAGGIO 87
Colour: grey
Owner: CIPRIANO
ALOISIO

Judges

J.D. 1 Jennifer Dhombre, FR
C.C. 11 Cristina Culin, IT
C.L. = Christopher Lowe, GB

J.D. c.C.

18.5 18.5
18.5 18
17 17
14.5 14.5
18 18

J.D. C.C.
18 18.5
18 18.5
17 17.5
15.5 15
18 18

C.L.
18.5
19
17
15.5
18.5

C.L.
18.5
19
16.5
15
18



	Trapani Arabian Horse Cup (C International)
	Judges


