

Trapani Arabian Horse Cup (C International)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

**Trapani,
Italy
10 May 2025, Colts 2-3 Years
Old**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: CPE KENZO Colour: grey Owner: Vito Cristiano	90.17	J.D.	C.C.	C.L.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19
			BODY	17	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	14.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19
2nd	Name: MARADONA PPJ Colour: chestnut Owner: Prisco Donato - Societa Agricola P.P.A (IT)	89.67	J.D.	C.C.	C.L.	
			TYPE	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19
3rd	Name: NADIR KADAR Colour: chestnut Owner: Messina Maria Vita	89.33	J.D.	C.C.	C.L.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19
			BODY	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	19
4th	Name: SAUL MONISCIONE Colour: chestnut Owner: MATTINA ANTONINO PIO	88.83	J.D.	C.C.	C.L.	
			TYPE	18.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	18	19	18.5

5th Name: **MG JASPERS** 87
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **MELANIA**
SANTALUCIA

	J.D.	C.C.	C.L.
TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
H&N	18.5	18	19
BODY	17	17	17
LEGS	14.5	14.5	15.5
MOVE	18	18	18.5

6th Name: **RAGGIO** 87
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **CIPRIANO**
ALOISIO

	J.D.	C.C.	C.L.
TYPE	18	18.5	18.5
H&N	18	18.5	19
BODY	17	17.5	16.5
LEGS	15.5	15	15
MOVE	18	18	18

Judges

J.D. 🇫🇷 Jennifer Dhombre, FR

C.C. 🇮🇹 Cristina Culin, IT

C.L. 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB